
BASIC INFORMATION ABOUT THE CONTRACTOR 

S.No Particulars/Details Description 

1 Name/address of Website www.tenagaparking.com 

2 Name of the Contractor’s Establishment TENAGA PARKING INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3 Address of the Contractor (Registered Office) Mezzanine Floor, Plaza Cinema 
Building, Connaught Place, New Delhi 

4 Address of the Establishment/Branch Office where contract 
workers are engaged 

DLF Emporio, Vasant Kunj 
New Delhi 

5 Nature of work for which contract workmen are to be 
employed 

Vehicle Parking Management 

6 Name of the Director Maninder Singh Sawhney 

7 Date of start of Business 01st Oct’ 2005 

8 Date of Initial agreement with the PE (working since with PE) 01st July’2013 

9 Mobile No. of Contractor 9871796131 

10 Email ID of Contractor hr@tenagaparking.com 

11 Labour License No of Contractor & valid up to  CLA/C/46/SW/2014(31.03.2021) 

12 Registration No under the Registration Act,1908                Not Applicable 

13 Registration No under the Partnership Act,1932                Not Applicable 

14 Registration No under the Companies Act,1956 U74999DL2005PTC139568 

15 Registration No under the Delhi Shop & Establishment Act,1954 PSA/REG/GGN/LI-GGN-1-3/0110380 
(Under Punjab S & E Act 1958) 

16 Registration No of Employee ESI Act,1948 20000628030001001 

17 Registration No of EPF & Misc. Provision Act, 1952 DS/NHP/33631 

18 Service Tax Registration No. AACCT3280AST001 

19 Sales Tax Registration No. DELTO6349A 

20 PAN Card No. AACCT3280A 



 





 











 



EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TENAGA PARKING INDIA PVT LTD

DSNHP0033631000

12

MAR-2022

12-APR-2022 12:1107-APR-2022

Emporio-Mar'2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1851805372

ECR

APR-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 71543913

Total Members 20

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         23,463

Total Refund Advance         10,330

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         33,793

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 1
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,122
Deepak Kumar         1,209        1,7421 101552201154 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       12,118
Dheeraj Yadav           846        1,2192 101305810641 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161DHEERAJ
YADAV

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       19,668HEDAYE
TULLAH

        1,250        1,8003 100421731251 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HEDAYE

TULLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,888JAHANGIR
ANSARI

        1,250        1,8004 100776162282 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAHANGIR

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,668MAHESH
KUMAR SAHU

        1,250        1,8005 101212334712 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHESH
KUMAR
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,668Manoj Kumar
Jha

        1,250        1,8006 100221711867 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,668MUMTAJ
ANSARI

        1,250        1,8007 100653118102 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUMTAJ

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,122
Naresh Kumar         1,209        1,7428 100251352111 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516NARESH
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       30,875Pawan Kumar
Nirman

        1,250        1,8009 100270682502 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
NIRMAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,118
RAHUL KUMAR           846        1,21910 100713941146 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       19,668
Ram Braj         1,250        1,80011 101790199744 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM BRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,888Ramesh Kumar
Yadav

        1,250        1,80012 100417877078 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,668
ROHIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80013 101207363474 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,399Roshan Kumar
Mishra

        1,169        1,68414
*
10077645815
5

N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

ROSHAN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       19,668SANTOSH
SINGH

        1,250        1,80015 100776081034 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,323
SUNDER           846        1,21916 101207363501 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
SUNDER -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       17,888
Sunil         1,250        1,80017 101189050287 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,765
SUNIL KUMAR         1,129        1,62618 100465166934 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       17,888
Sunil Kumar         1,250        1,80019 101189050294 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,034Vijay Kumar
Gupta

        1,209        1,74220 101424985641 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516VIJAY KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 1052204008022

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

12-APR-2022 12:12:09Challan Generated On :

DSNHP0033631000Establishment ID :

TENAGA PARKING INDIA PVT LTDEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

20Total Members :

MAR-2022Wage Month :

70,404Total Amount (Rs) :

44,123Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

1,408Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

23,463Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

1,410Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : HDFC Bank

240130422007654CRN :

Payment Date : 13-APR-2022

Payment Confirmation Date : 13-APR-2022

15/04/2022 10:57:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN

Establishment Code & Name

Address :

Dues for the wage month ofDSNHP0033631000

15/A,  FRIENDS COLONY, (W), NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, SOUTH, DELHI

March    2022

1052204008022

TENAGA PARKING INDIA PVT LTD

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

20 20 20

        2,81,611         2,81,611        2,81,611

EPF EPS EDLI

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0            1,408                0 1,408               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of           10,330                0           23,463 35,203           1,410                0

3 Employee's Share Of           33,793                0                0 33,793               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 12-APR-2022 12:12, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

          70,404Grand Total : Seventy Thousand Four Hundred Four Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

            0

            0

            0

            0

       70,404

          70,404



 





 


